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SA28 | 025442 |BOM.HO0E.BOE BOLE $4,000 $4,000
SA3E | 028201 |#01% $20,000| $24,000
SOA4H | 020202 |EOR $4,000| $28,000
SA4H | 029203 |#02 $5,000| $33,000
SA48 | 029204 |#0OH $4,000| $37,000
SH48 | 028205 |5 MNMAREL $4,000 $41,000
SAS5H | 029206 |E0Ox% $4,000| $45,000
SABBE | 029207 |80 $4,000| $49,000
SASH | 029208 |hod# $4,000| $53,000
9AS5H | 029209 |#Oo& $4,000| $57,000
9A5H | 029210 |#01= $4,000| $61,000
9A5E | 020211 |tF0ss $4,000| $65,000
SA78 | 029212 |TO% $4,000|  $69,000
SA78 | 029213 |#801= $4,000| $73,000
SA78 | 029214 |%0E $4,000| $77,000
SA7H | 020215 |#MOARELEHRR LI $8,000| $85,000
S9A7H | 029216 |HOR $4,000| $89,000
9/78 | 020217 |:80% $5,000| $94,000
OA8H | 029218 |#BOwA $8,000| $102,000
9H88 028219 |BOXFHBAL R A $4,000| $106,000
OA8HE | 029220 |ROFFHEIL BN $4,000; $110,000
OA8HE | 029221 |ROZZHAIE TN $4,000| $114,000
SA8E | 020222 |KORY SHPRLT $4,000| $118,000
9A108 | 029223 (KOs $4,000| $122,000
9A108 | 029224 |ztsd<m $4,000| $126,000
9A128 | 028225 |HOOR $4,000| $130,000
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9A128 | 020226 | L ) $1,000| $131,000
9A128 | 025444 |#k0u%.00kH% $12,000] $143,000
9AR 128 | 025445 |F.0%a $900| $143,900
SAGHE | 029401 | %04 MOE. %08 %0 $5,000| $148,900
029402 |1ERE $148,900
9A10B | 029403 | &0 $4,000| $152,900
9A 108 | 0290404 |#Om $4,000| $156,900
9A78 | 029405 |ERO% $1,000| $157,900
SA158 | 029406 |HO%S $20,000| $177,900
9A148 | 029227 |FOR IR REFELD $4,000| $181,9200
SA 148 | 020228 |#2 K $4,000| $185,900
SA148 | 029229 |#AK $4,000| $189,900
SF 148 | 029230 | KO A HE ST $4,000| $193,900
OR148 | 020231 | F0%5 $4,000| $197,900
SAISH | 029232 |+%2% $4,000{ $201,900
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oA158 | 029233 |Zrom $4,000| $205,900
oA168 | 020234 %0 $8,000| $213,900
SH168 | 029235 [HO* $4,000| $217,900
oA 198 | 029236 |#O0OF $2,000| $219,900
SR 198 | 020237 |# 0k $1,000( $220,900
9A218 | 020238 |#Oo%E $5,000| $225,900
9A228 | 029239 ko2 $4,500| $230,400
9A228 | 029240 {702 $4,000| $234,400
9A228 | 029241 [4804s $4,000| $238,400
9A238 | 029242 |BOMK $4,000| $242,400
9A248 | 029245 |EOxK $4,000| $246,400
9A248 | 029243 &0 $4,000| $250,400
9A258 | 029244 |EOCOM T T M $12,000] $262,400
oR278| 0290407|&0% 21000! $283,400
oR278| 020408|#05% 9000| $292,400
9A288 | 029246 |#OW $8,000| $300,400
oA88 | 029247 |£5=2 $1,000| $301,400
sAs8 | 029248 |+%2 $1,000| $302,400
9A138 | 020249 |x 52 $1,000| $303,400
9A18 | 020250 |#80% $3,000| $306,400
SA48 | 029409 |+54 $4,000| $310,400
9A208 | 029410 |54 $2,000| $312,400




